

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cr1.M.P.No. 18535/2009 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1).....2009

(From the judgment and order dated 10/07/2009 in CRLA No. 547/2000
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

VINAY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 05/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajesh Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. Atishi Dipankar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is stated by the learned counsel for the petitioner that
the petitioner had already surrendered and proof of surrender will
be filed within three weeks from today.
Time as prayed for is granted.

(S. Thapar)
P.S. to Registrar

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master